Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
  LED LINEAR WATERPROOF
EASYLINE
Wet room light
The use of state-of-the-art LED technology in conventional outdoor illu-
mination provides a lot of advantages like an optimal light distribution
and an increased lifetime all at an affordable price. The LED Linear
Waterproof is fully compatible with existing conventional lighting

Applied Standards
• EN 60598-1:2015 + A1:2018
• EN 60598-2-1:1989
• EN 60598-2-24:2013
• EN 62471:2008
• EN 62493:2015
• EN 55015:2013 + A1:2015
• EN 61000-3-2:2014
• EN 61000-3-3:2013
• EN 61547:2009
• EN 61347 / TR 62778 (RG0)
Electrical Characteristics
Type Voltage AC, 50–60 Hz Inrush Power factor Flicker at 100 Hz Flicker index SVM PST THD at full load (230 V)
V current (A) % %
WP-E-600-20-xxx 220–240 0.158 0.95 < 5 < 0.01 < 0.1 < 0.02 < 30
WP-E-1200-40-xxx 220–240 0.183 0.95 < 5 < 0.01 < 0.1 < 0.02 < 30
WP-E-1500-50-xxx 220–240 0.229 0.95 < 5 < 0.01 < 0.1 < 0.02 < 30
Maximum Ratings
Exceeding the maximum ratings can lead to reduction of service life or destruction of the luminaires.
Type Allowed voltage range Ambient temperature range (ta) Storage temperature range

 –
 3
/4
 –
 1
2/
20
20
LED Linear Waterproof Easyline
Optical Characteristics
ta = 25 °C
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated Power consumption Luminous flux*(lm) and efficiency* (lm/W) Beam Typ. Energy
Through- colour typ. max. typ. max. angle CRI efficiency
wiring temp.** (K) W W lm lm/W lm lm/W ° Ra
Length: 600 mm
WP-E-600-20-840/ -T 570572 570574 neutral white 4000 20 22 2400 120 2500 125 130 80 A+
WP-E-600-20-865/ -T 570573 570575 cool white 6500 20 22 2500 125 2640 132 130 80 A+
Length: 1200 mm
WP-E-1200-40-840/-T 570576 570580 neutral white 4000 40 44 4800 120 5100 128 130 80 A+
WP-E-1200-40-865/-T 570577 570581 cool white 6500 40 44 4900 123 5280 132 130 80 A+
WP-E-1200-40-840-EL/-T** 570578 570582 neutral white 4000 40 44 4800 120 5100 128 130 80 A+
WP-E-1200-40-865-EL/-T** 570579 570583 cool white 6500 40 44 4900 123 5280 132 130 80 A+
Length: 1500 mm
WP-E-1500-50-840/-T 570584 570586 neutral white 4000 50 55 6000 120 6500 130 130 80 A+
WP-E-1500-50-865/-T 570585 570587 cool white 6500 50 55 6100 122 6600 132 130 80 A+
* Production tolerance of luminous flux and efficiency: ±10%  |  ** LiFePO4 battery, charge time: 3 hrs., power: 3 W, 380–460 lm, max. ta = 40 °C, 3 years product guarantee
** 5000 K on request (MOQ: 576 pcs.)
Assembly and Safety Information
Electrical Installation

Type Automatic cut-out type Max. interconnection
drivers and possible quantity of through-
no. of VS (pcs.) wiring version (pcs.)
Automatic cut-out type C 16 A
WP-E-600-20-8xx/ -T 22 24
WP-E-1200-40-8xx/ -T / -EL 11   7
WP-E-1500-50-8xx/ -T   8   7
 – To limit capacitive inrush currents the current carrying capacity of
each circuit breaker (fuse) can be increased by a factor of 2.5
with the help of our ESB (Ref. No.: 149820, 149821, 149822)
inrush current limiters.
Logistic Details
Type Packaging sizes Packing Master MOQ/
unit carton Europalette
LxWxH (mm) pcs. kg pcs. kg pcs.
WP-600-E-20-xxx 695x445x285 1 0.6 20 20.4 180
WP-1200-E-40-xxx 1295x360x220 1 1.0 12 12.2   96
WP-1200-E-40-xxx-EL 1295x360x220 1 1.6 12 19.6   96
WP-1500-E-50-xxx 1595x360x220 1 1.4 12 17.0   96
Product Code Description
4Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com